THE POINT COMPLETION NEPOTE						_
Name of contractor	N.Dharma Rao	SI	No. site bills reg.	ř		207
Nature of work	civil work	Dt	. site bills reg.	21-08-	2024	c
External cable &harvesting pits Civil work Work done from date	27-07-2024	Μ	codex bill ID.			
	07-08-2024	W	O issued?			
		GS	T bill required?			
			Rate ID	Rate	Amount	
cable_pits brick work	450.00 sf	t	CW185	68.		05
vers with steel&concreting work	300.00 sf	1	RCC152	40.		00
de cc road steel reinforcement	746.40 sf	_	RCC137	.01		54
					Annual Property	50,469
		-			Total	50,469
			8			
Approved by QS team		Appro	wed by Director/E	&D team		
Sign:		Sign:				
Date:		Date:				
4	ork ork ork oad steel 6	Name of contractor N.Dharma Rao	Nature of work Civil work	Nature of work Civil work	Name of contractor N.Dharma Rao Sl. No. site bills reg.	Name of contractor N.Dharma Rao SI. No. site bills reg.

																					_		
										S No.		Daic.	Total	Prenared By	Name of th	Work Description.	Project.	D : 224:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET			
									External pits Civil work	Item Head				V	Name of the Contractor	inpuoii.			Vame:	SHEET	CHET		
	Amount: - Fifty Thousand Tour Fundice and Sixty	1 Cam Umdred				East side cc road steel reinforcement	Rcc covers with steel&concreting work	_	1		Item Description		27.07.2024	SobhanBabu.	N.Dilalilla Nao:	N Dhama Ran	External pits Civil work	GV ONE	Crecentia Laus I vi Lia	Carrie I ahe Dat I to			
	and sincy man	and sixty nine				770.10	746 40	300.00	450.00		Quantity												
		rupees Only				_	$\overline{}$		sft		Units												
							10.00	40.00	68.90		Natio	Data											
				Total			7,464	12,000	31,005	2		Amount										Approved	
-				50,469	50,469							Item Head Total											

Allowance for Consumables

N.Dharma Rao. Mallapur. Hydrabad.

Date: 20-08-2024

In favor of:

Crescetia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site:

GV ONE

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work: Civil work.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Harvesting and cable pits civil work Total Amount = Rs:50,469 /- Work done from date 27.07.2024 to date 07.08.2024.	Rs:10,093 /-

Amount in words- Ten thousand ninty three Rupees only.

Sign:	
-------	--

Allowance of Labour Charges

N.Dharma Rao. Mallapur. Hydrabad.

Date: 20-08-2024

In favor of:

Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site: GV ONE

Location:

Turkapally Village.

Type of Work:

Civil work.

Towards:

Allowance for Labour Charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Harvesting and cable pits civil work	Rs:20,187 /-
	Total Amount = Rs:50,469 /- Work done from date 27.07.2024 to date 07.08.2024.	

Amount in words:- Twenty thousand one hundred and eighty seven Rupees only

Sign:			

Allowance of Equipment Charges

N.Dharma Rao. Mallapur. Hydrabad.

Date: 20-08-2024

In favor of:

Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site:

GV ONE

Location:

Turkapally Village.

Type of Work:

CIVIL work.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment Charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Harvesting and	
	cable pits civil work	Rs:20,187 /-
,	Total Amount = Rs:50,469 /-	
	Work done from date 27.07.2024 to date 07.08.2024.	

Amount in words:- Twenty thousand one hundred and eighty seven Rupees only

Sign:	
_	